Zaterdag 11 januari 2025

Hal1l &2

Tijd:

09:00 Hal 1
09:00 Hal 1
09:00 Hal 1

09:00 Hal 2
09:00 Hal 2
09:00 Hal 2

11:00
11:00
11:00

13:30
13:30
13:30

16:00
16:00
16:00

18:30
18:30
18:30

Team thuis

Flash Nieuwleusen MB2
Flash Nieuwleusen XC1
Flash Nieuwleusen MB1

Flash Nieuwleusen MC2
Flash Nieuwleusen MC3

Flash Nieuwleusen MA2
Flash Nieuwleusen MA1
Flash Nieuwleusen MC1

Flash Nieuwleusen DS8
Flash Nieuwleusen DS2
Flash Nieuwleusen DS5

Flash Nieuwleusen DS3
Flash Nieuwleusen DS1
Flash Nieuwleusen DS6

Flash Nieuwleusen DS4
Flash Nieuwleusen HS1
Flash Nieuwleusen DS7

Zaalwacht: 08:00 tot 12:00 Marco Laarman

12:00 tot 16:00 Ronald Durieux
16:00 tot eind Hilly Bouwhuis

Team uit

Set Up lJsselmuiden MB2
Voorsterslag/VC Zwolle JC1
VVSA MB1

VVSA MC1
DAC Dedemsvaart MC2

Vovem 90 MA2
Lycurgus MA1
De Bevers MC1

DAC Dedemsvaart DS4
DAC Dedemsvaart DS1
DAC Dedemsvaart DS3

Tjoba DS2
Tjoba DS1
Wythmen DS1

Rouveen DS1
SV Dynamo Apeldoorn HS4
VC Zwolle DS9

Veld
1
2
3

Scheidsrechter

Marcia Perreira de Azevedo
Kerwin v/d Hoek

Celine van Drimmelen

Doutzen Huizinga
Lisa Pol

Gerben Volkerink
Iris Dunnik
Ben de Keijzer

Anika Evenboer
Nevobo
Iris Troost

Nevobo
Nevobo
Luuk Schuurman

Nevobo
Nevobo
Nikki Haasjes

Teller

Ouder Lois Kompagnie
Ouder Noor Dunnink
Ouder Myron Mijnheer

Ouder Robyn Grijpstra
Ouder Liv Versteegt

Ouder Noor Kreule
Ouder Doutzen Huizinga
Ouder Norah Bos

Veerle Bruggeman
Lieke Uitslag
Lize Bruggeman

Inge Hilboezen
Anke Aalberts & Maaike Meulenbelt
Else Lot de Boer

IIse van Blanken
Germo v/d Hoek & Nienke Tibben
Liora Dominee



